Position

City Clerk

Asst City Clerk

City Clerk Technician Il
City Clerk Technician Il
Police Records Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$157,837
$100,407
$70,462
$68,929
$65,434
$65,434
$53,496
$33,615
$12,555
$289

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,393
$39,510
$35,505
$34,472
$0
$30,853
$24,434
$7,382
$2,694
$65



