Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Roseville	City Clerk	\$157,837	\$55,393
Asst City Clerk		Roseville	City Clerk	\$100,407	\$39,510
City Clerk Technician II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$70,462	\$35,505
City Clerk Technician II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$68,929	\$34,472
Police Records Clerk II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$65,434	\$0
Deputy City Clerk II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$65,434	\$30,853
Deputy City Clerk II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$53,496	\$24,434
Deputy City Clerk II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$33,615	\$7,382
Deputy City Clerk II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$12,555	\$2,694
Office Assistant II		Roseville	City Clerk	\$289	\$65